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StNr

263

225

224

104

28
186
189
260

87
174
160
125

69
231
92
96
190
86
43
193
36
134
47
95
110
90
153
199
198
262
61
105
213

Naam

Gael Dethier
Cedric Vanaschen
VoTker Jansen
Sonja Vernikor
Mikael Fissette
Dirk Duyster
Gaby Andres
Rachel Renson
Jan Kever

Max Schunck
0Tivier Bastin
Karlos Masuch
Kevin Fatzinger
Theo Van de Ven
Eric Vreven

Andy Haag

Jens Mertens
Marc Gehlen
0Tivier Paquet
Xavier Michalon
Gottfried Breuer
Ann Jerusalem
Andreas Jerusalem
Michael Kever
Moussa Top

Marco Marangove
Jens Wohlfeil
Romain Creutz
Alain Havenith
René-Bono Meurer
simone Gautrois
Raphael Kotters
NiTs Thevissen
Desiree Wollgarten
Sekou Top

Ruben Heyenn
Andreas Wauben
Sarah Ortwig
Burkhard Putz
Laurence Pieretti
Nicolas Cordewener
Silas Komoth
Manuel Schauff
Eric Ruzziconi
Erwin Gusting
Gaby Gusting
Valentino Valisic
Sylvie Houbiers
Coralie Bonhomme
STaven Ponomarev

SPORTRAT RAEREN
10KM

ERGEBNISLISTE -
Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJr Uits]
1977 le
1980 le
1970 2e
2001 le
1986 2e
1970 3e
1972 le
1990 2e
1972 de
1999 le
1979 3e
1985 de
1987 5e
1975 5e
1984 6e
1989 2e
2000 3e
1974 be
1989 de
1996 5e
1961 le
1985 le
1985 7e
1971 7e
2000 be
1962 2e
1968 3e
1979 8e
1975 8e
1976 9%
1969 2e
2001 7e
2000 8e
1990 3e
1999 9%
1984 9%
1987 10e
1987 2e
1963 de
1974 3e
1991 10e
1996 1le
1987 11e
1966 5e
1953 le
1963 le
1996 12e
1974 de
1997 de
1973 10e

Categ Bruto

Netto
37:31 37:30
39:55 39:54
42:46 42:45
44:09 44:08
45:15 45:07
46:08 46:05
46:41 46:39
47:26 47:12
48:15 48:05
49:07 48:57
49:27 49:25
51:00 50:45
51:08 50:58
51:17 51:06
51:17 51:09
51:46 51:41
52:21 52:15
53:25 53:18
54:07 54:03
54:21 54:05
54:35 54:29
54:54 54:52
54:54 54:42
55:32 55:22
56:16 55:54
56:18 56:14
56:38 56:20
57:14 57:12
57:16 56:53
57:16 56:53
57:58 57:48
57:59 57:44
58:00 57:39
58:04 57:53
58:14 57:59
58:39 58:20
58:44 58:34
59:00 58:45
59:13 59:08
59:16 59:04
1:00:08 59:45
1:00:32 1:00:25
1:01:47 1:01:25
1:02:22 1:02:19
1:03:27 1:03:13
1:03:42 1:03:29
1:04:35 1:04:14
1:04:52 1:04:42
1:05:16 1:05:00
1:05:36 1:05:10

Km/Uur Tijd/Km

16,608 3:36
15.609 3:50
14,568 4:07
14,112 4:15
13.804 4:21
13.515 4:26
13,350 4:29
13.195 4:34
12,953 4:38
12,723 4:43
12,603 4:45
12,272 4:54
12,220 4:55
12,188 4:56
12,176 4:56
12,050 4:59
11,920 5:02
11,685 5:08
11,523 5:12
11,516 5:14
11,431 5:15
11,351 5:17
11,386 5:17
11,249 5:21
11,141 5:25
11,075 5:25
11,056 5:27
10,888 5:30
10,949 5:31
10,949 5:31
10,775 5:35
10,788 5:35
10,803 5:35
10,760 5:35
10,741 5:36
10,677 5:39
10,634 5:39
10,601 5:41
10,532 5:42
10,544 5:42
10,423 5:47
10,308 5:49
10,141 5:57
9.994 6:00
9.852 6:06
9.810 6:08
9.696 6:13
9.626 6:14
9,582 6:17
9,557 6:19
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P1ts  StNr  Naam Vereniging/Woonplts  GbJdr Uitsl Categ Bruto Netto Km/Uur Tijd/Km
51 94 Antoine Eubelen 1996 13e M20 1:05:41 1:05:26 9,518 6:19
52 136 Gudrun Hoffmann 1960 2e F50 1:07:01 1:06:38 9,347 6:27
53 168 Nadja Wolkener 2003 5e F20 1:08:34 1:08:14 9,128 6:36
54 8 Katja Pfeiffer 1995 6e F20 1:08:44 1:08:40 9,070 6:37
55 240 Susanne Fischer 1964 3e F50 1:09:20 1:09:09 9,007 6:40
56 66 Rae Wright 1985 3e F30 1:09:21 1:09:01 9,024 6:40
57 207 Rudolf Stecklum 1957 2e M60 1:12:31 1:12:05 8,640 6:59
58 230 Marco Kulgen 1974 11e M40 1:12:55 1:12:43 8,565 7:01
59 169 Katja Mummert 1971 5e F40 1:13:20 1:13:02 8,528 7:03
60 85 Jonathan Vandeberg 1986 12e M30 1:15:24 1:15:00 8,304 7:15
61 151 Christian Schmid 1966 6e M50 1:16:50 1:16:50 8,106 7:24
62 202 Hermann Thelen 1937 le M80 1:23:18 1:23:09 7,490 8:01
63 12 Astrid Canton 1955 le F60 1:31:53 1:31:45 6,788 8:51



